Time

9.00am
10.00am*

11.00am
11.15am
12.55pm
1.55pm
3.55pm
4.10pm
4.50pm
5.50pm

7.45pm
8.00pm

9.15pm

CLASSES TO BE HELD AT VISCONTI STUDIO, COOMBEHURST, KINGSTON UNIVERSITY,

String Classes : Sunday 19*" November
Adjudicator: Kay Tucker AGSM, ARCM, LTCL, PGCA, PGCE, FISM

300

301
302

303

305

307

304
306

Class

Strings

Strings
Strings

Interval
Strings
Lunch
Violin/Viola
Interval
Cello/Bass
Tea

Violin/Viola
Cello/Bass

343

End

9 & under

Preliminary
Primary

Elementary

Advanced

Advanced

Intermediate
Intermediate

Interval

Concerto

* Time includes 5° to allow for entry / exit.

KINGSTON

Entry

12

4
9

17

12

HILL. KT2 7LB
Wind Classes : Sunday 26™ November

Adjudicator: Rosanna Whitfield pipRCM, ARCM, PGCE

Time

9.00am

10.30*
11.00am
11.15am

12.35pm
1.35pm

2.45pm
3.00pm

4.05pm

5.05pm

8.50pm

332
333

337

323
324
331

325
326

339
340
341

308
309

Class

Musical Versatility 12/u
Musical Versatility 17/u

Duo / Duet
Interval

Woodwind Primary

Woodwind Elementary.
Wind Recital

Lunch

Woodwind Intermediate

Woodwind Advanced

Interval

Ensembles 16 years & under
Ensembles Any age

Family & Friends

Tea

String Recital 16 years & under
String Recital 17 years & over

End

Entry

W A~ W

~

13
1



